
 

 

 

Corrigendum-I 
Tender Ref: TPCODL/P&S/1000000237/2022-23, Tender Code- TPCODL-223 

 

With reference to the Tender No- TPCODL/P&S/1000000237/2022-23 Rate Contract for Supply of 
Various Transformers up to Rating 1.6MVA, following corrigendum is hereby issued. 
 

Calendar of Events  Extended Date & Time 

Last date and time of Payment of Tender Fee 20.06.2022 

Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries, if any 27.06.2022, 17:00 Hours 

Last Date of Posting Consolidated replies to all the pre-bid 
queries as received 08.07.2022, 17:00 Hours 

Last date and time of receipt of Bids 12.07.2022, 22:00 Hours 

 

The other terms and condition of the above tender remain unaltered. 
 
 
 
 

By Order Chief-Procurement & Store, TPCODL 


